HBFAR R Seasonal Chef Specials
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JIANGNAN CUISINE

YEET £6.5/1808FE £12.8/FE 1% £8.8/FERIT £8.8
Edamame/Duck Tongue/Pig Tongue/Chicken Feet

in Marinated Cooking Wine

EZ=kEEk (L)
Marinated Bran Dough

BT HERiER
Honey Sauce Osmanthus Sea Bass

fRRIRFE T

Abalone and Braised Pork Trotters

AT R <58

Braised Pork Ball in Brown Sauce
L IBREATER

Shanghai Style Braised Pork Belly
TERE I RE

Stir Fried Crab with Rice Cake
SHNEERE &

Fried Crispy Hairtail

=HREZRAH
Steamed Yellow Croaker with Pork Mince

RERLTESE

Stir-fried Cauliflower with Hogskin

b2 i=k=z]

Braised Chinese Green Pea Sprouts in Broth
BEEEHE

Wine-scented Chinese Green Pea Sprouts
TE4% (BY. B&E)

Shredded Potatoes (Fried, Vinegar)

£15:8

£19:8

£52.8

£158

£21.8

£32.0

£28.8

£19.8

£18:8

£21.8

£18.8

£12.0



JII748 3%

SICHUAN CUISINE

MEINKER )

Grilled Sea Bass in Secret Sauce Pot

SEMFEF )

OX Tongue in Green Peppercorn Sauce

KEFR (B) )
Sichuan Boiled Beef (Fish) in Spicy Broth with Vegetables

KA )
Sichuan Boiled Fish with Pickled Cabbage and Chili

RENOA )
Hunan-Style Fried Sliced Pork Belly with Chili

RENWH )
Hunan-style Fried Sliced Chicken with Chili

ANVIESSD )
Hunan-style Fried Sliced Beef with Chili

CIRZER2 )
Stir-fried Chicken Gizzards

FHREIK )
Stir-fried Hand Ripped Cabbage with Dried Chili

yiSY:E3

SEA FOOD

ZERA (&)

Steamed Turbot

Steamed Scallops with Garlic Sauce
AT (FE. BY)

Razor Clams (Garlic, Sautéed)

SOUP

FEREEF

Bamboo Shoot Soup with Fresh and Pickled Streaky Pork
LRI %

Stewed Trotter with Peanut

WRITHEEHRS

Abalone, Bamboo Fungus and Chicken Soup
FEIEERE T

Glutinous Rice Dumpling with Osmanthus in Sweet Rice Wine

£48.0

£28.0

£26.8

£26.8

£16.8

£16.8

E17.8

£18.8

£15.8

i
T

£38.0

£8.0/Per portion

£8.8/Per portion

£14.8/Per portion

£6.8/Per portion
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