家鄉私房菜 Seasonal Chef Specials

江南菜 JIANGNAN CUISINE	
糟毛豆 £6.5/糟鴨舌 £12.8/糟口條 £8.8/糟鳳爪 £8.8 Edamame/Duck Tongue/Pig Tongue/Chicken Feet in Marinated Cooking Wine	
四季素烤麩(L) Marinated Bran Dough	£15.8
蜜汁桂花鱸魚 Honey Sauce Osmanthus Sea Bass	£19.8
鮑魚煨豬蹄 Abalone and Braised Pork Trotters	£52.8
紅燒獅子頭 Braised Pork Ball in Brown Sauce	£15.8
上海阿婆紅燒肉 Shanghai Style Braised Pork Belly	£21.8
花蟹炒年糕 Stir Fried Crab with Rice Cake	£32.0
油炸酥帶魚 Fried Crispy Hairtail	£28.8
黃魚鯗蒸肉餅 Steamed Yellow Croaker with Pork Mince	£19.8
皮肚花菜 Stir-fried Cauliflower with Hogskin	£13.8
上湯豆苗 Braised Chinese Green Pea Sprouts in Broth	£21.8
酒香豆苗 Wine-scented Chinese Green Pea Sprouts	£18.8
土豆絲(清炒、醋溜) Shredded Potatoes (Fried, Vinegar)	£12.0

川湘菜 SICHUAN CUISINE		川湘
秘製功夫烤魚) Grilled Sea Bass in Secret Sauce Pot	£48.0	川海菜SICHUAN CUISINE
青花椒牛舌) OX Tongue in Green Peppercorn Sauce	£28.0	SINE
水煮牛肉(魚)) Sichuan Boiled Beef (Fish) in Spicy Broth with Vegetables	£26.8	
酸菜魚)) Sichuan Boiled Fish with Pickled Cabbage and Chili	£26.8	
農家小炒肉 🄰 Hunan-Style Fried Sliced Pork Belly with Chili	£16.8	
農家小炒雞)) Hunan-style Fried Sliced Chicken with Chili	£16.8	
小炒牛肉 》 Hunan-style Fried Sliced Beef with Chili	£17.8	
口味雞胗))) Stir-fried Chicken Gizzards	£18.8	
手撕包菜♪ Stir-fried Hand Ripped Cabbage with Dried Chili	£15.8	
海鮮 SEA FOOD		海 SEA F
多寶魚(清蒸) Steamed Turbot	時價	海鮮 SEA FOOD
粉絲蒜蓉蒸扇貝 Steamed Scallops with Garlic Sauce	時價	
大竹蟶(蒜蓉、滑炒) Razor Clams (Garlic, Sautéed)	£38.0	
汤羹		—————————————————————————————————————
m 簡 Romboo Shoot Soup with Freeh and Diakled Streeky Pork	£8.0/Per portion	着表 pr
Bamboo Shoot Soup with Fresh and Pickled Streaky Pork 花生蹄花湯 Stewed Trotter with Peanut	£8.8/Per portion	
鮑魚竹蓀老雞湯 Abalone, Bamboo Fungus and Chicken Soup	£14.8/Per portion	
桂花酒釀圓子 Glutinous Rice Dumpling with Osmanthus in Sweet Rice Wine	£6.8/Per portion	